Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Translated Version)

Translated from Gujarati to English

CENTIFIED TO BE TRUE COPY

SP/CC/BPT/-2

No. 5618

REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the below mentioned Public Trust is the matter of Mumbai Public Trust (XXIX of Mumbai, 1950) Act in relation to has been registered in the Public Trust Registration Office at Bhuj in proper way.

Name of Public Trust:

MARTHOMA EDUCATIONAL AND SERVICE TRUST, GANDHIDHAM

Public Trust Registration Number : F/1430/KUTCH

Certificate given to whom

: SHRI Y. KURIAN, GANDHIDHAM

Under my signature on this the 30th day of June, 2006 has been issued.

Round Seal

-7 JAN 2015 BANDMIDHAM

Deputy Charity Commissioner Kachchh Region - Bhuj

Sd/- Illegible Deputy Charity Commissioner Kachchh Region - Bhuj

Compared by me

NOTARIAL

NOTARIAL

(SAPNAD. DADL

MOTARIAL

NOTARIAL

ST. THOMAS SCHOOL SHINA- GANDHIDHAM

MANAGER ST. THOMAS SCHOOL. GANDHIDHAM-370201

Copy of the Trust Registration Certificate (Original Version)

SP/CC/BPT/-2

No.

5618

નોંધણીનો દાખલો

આથી દાખલો કાઢી આપવામાં આવે છે કે હેઠળ જણાવેલા સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટને સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઇ સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટોને બાબતના (સન ૧૯૫૦ના મુંબઈના ૨૯માં) અધિનિયમ અન્વયે <u>ઝિ</u> ખાતેની સાર્વજનિક ટ્રસ્ટ નોંધણી કચેરીમાં યોગ્ય રીતે નોંધવામાં આવ્યું છે.



સહી નાયબ ચેરીટી કમિશનર હોદ્દો કેપ્છ - પ્રદેશ - **લુજ**

PRINCIPAL ST. THOMAS SCHOOL SHINA- GANDHIDHAM MANAGER
ST. THOMAS SCHOOL.
GANDHIDHAM-370201.